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w T 2025-26 & 1T wa=r AMATA/ Admission Committee for the academic session 2025-26

37, o HAr FEE/ TSR/ 9210475904 | admission059@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi CONVENER

21, geft e ofvemam/ e AT/ 9871920319 | dr.halley@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom Co-Convener

off Tieha Ira/ g wArSH/ 8750809733 | sanketshekhar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Mr. Sanket Shekhar Co-Convener

.4,/ grgasew @t ar/Course A TAT/ aratge qav/ et yar/Email address

S.No. Admission In-charge Mobile No.

1 Fen-wmae (s wrgasn) srem | gt et A/ 9560545029 | gayatri@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
srefymra/ Ms. Gayatri Yadav
B.A.(H) Business
Economics

2 Ferr-wrad (Fas wrgase) srdemer/ | oft wer vae/ 9811667776 | harish@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.A.(H) Economics Mr. Harish Dhawan

3 wHer-Erash (foe reasew) siish/ gt STt oA/ 9354416990 | alka@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.A.(H) English Ms. Alka Lakhera

4 wen-ra (R argasen) féd/ <1, e s e/ 9811228487 | neetujaisinghani@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.A.(H) Hindi Dr. Neetu Jai Singhani

5 wer-wae (fas wrgasey) sfaem/ 2. 3o e/ 9868329204 | murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.A.(H) History Dr. Krishna Murari

6 werr-wAraen (e areasmT) Teife . Pyt wro/ 0810279837 | tripurari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
e / Prof. Tripurari Sharan
B.A.(H) Political Science

7 war-Erae (Fs gk wAfe/ | €5 s S/ 9971950630 | anishajuneja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.A.(H) Psychology Dr. Anisha Juneja

8 - (for W) e oft e It/ 9419855276 | gagandeep@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
g/ Sh. Gagandeep Sharma
B.Sc.(H) Computer Science

9 frg-wmae (o wrgsk) v/ <1, el T S/ 9968113814 | naveenjain@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.Sc.(H) Mathematics Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain

10 arforsg-wra (fas argasd) )/ <1, fema e/ 9540373596 | dr.vinaydse24@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.Com.(Honours) Dr. Vinay Kumar

11 FrforT-TTae / <1, it AT / 9999024255 | aanchal@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.Com. Course Dr. Aanchal Gupta

12 e TR S (shee)/ sft wdtg fifg/ 9990841595 | pardeepsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Bachelor of Management Mr. Pardeep Singh
Studies (BMS) :

13 g TEd st/ 2. siftra werer/ 9268357402 | ankitprakash(@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
SC/ST Counselling Dr. Ankit Prakash
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14 St srafeT/ 2, <izra fre/ 9717828951 | csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

OBC Counselling Dr. Chandrashekhar
Nishad

15 $esequH FrsEei/ it s/ 9837092147 | upasana@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
EWS Counselling Ms. Upasana

16 freseosfiet Fufen/ 2. TSt FHR 5/ 9818675342 | rajiv@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
PwBD Counselling Dr. Rajiv Kumar

Ranjan

17 e S FHratenT / gt wreet s/ 9599175143 | soshomi.mk@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
North East Counselling Ms. Soshomi Makang

18 el B gemew/ <, FIdfRaT Hrach/ 9871058734 | kartikeya@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Foreign Students Advisor Dr. Kartikeya Kohli

19 A A i/ ST TeZ FAY 9891200143 | nkbudhraja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Sports Admission Prof.Narender Kumar
Committee

20 & 3w gt/ <1, i sragaTe/ 7838370738 | abhishekjaiswal@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
ECA Admission Committee | Dr. Abhishek Jaiswal

21 et st (frereaegug)/ ot weshia fig / 9540408188 | harjeetsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Nodal Officer (PMSSS) Sh. Harjeet Singh

22 -1 () <. st e/ 9873284291 | asthaahuja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
ST (HSTR) Dr. Astha Ahuja
B.A (Programme)
All Discipline (Convener)

A HAT-EATF (ST <1, 7 fiig/ 9540961004 manojsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
sty + Tifvra/ Dr. Manoj Singh
B.A. (Programme.)
Economics + Math

B FHAT-EATTH (T FAREEE + &1, wfter T/ 8800277211 | drsunilgupta@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
EpEiv Dr. Sunil Gupta
B.A. (Programme)
Psychology + English

C FHAT-EATAH () 2. wfem 9953573625 | kumar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
sfererer + aEitfer fagm/ Dr. Sachin Kumar
B.A. (Programme)
History + Political Science
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